1400037362

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į

Office Use Only



600258980446

04/25/14--01036--023 **78.75

14 APR 25 PN 2: 14



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	CYBEREX CORPORATION				
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation and	l a check for:		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM:		ZANDIEH ne (Printed or typed) ROLAND CLAR Address	KE PLACE		
RESTON VA 20191 City, State & Zip					
	-	12-0900 X Telephone number			
	MIKE • ZAMSIE E-mail address: (10 be us	HCa DEVIN-C sed for future annual report i	AROUP, Com		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME corporation shall be:	CYBEREX	CORPORATION	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	7	Mailing address, if different is:	
1941	ROLAND CLARKE	PLACE		
	N, VA 201			
ARTICLE III The purpose for	PURPOSE which the corporation is organize	ed is:		
Con nte	sulfing and	Specialized in noneric Than	ractions	
				- 2:0
ARTICLE IV	SHARES hares of stock is: / 0	00	C2 34V 7) ₩ <u>.</u> -
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND			P ST
Name a	and Title: <u>ALI A. ESH</u>		Title:	
Addres	s <u>9450 HIGHLA</u>	Wis woods Blad. Address:		<u></u>
	BONITA S	PRINGS, FL 34/39	<u> </u>	·
Name a	nd Title: MICHAEL	ZANDIEH Name and	Title:	
Addres	•	ID CLARKE PLAGE		
	RESTON,			
Name a	nd Title:	Name and	Title:	
Addres	s	Address:		

Name and	d Title: Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	ALI A. ESHGH
Address:	9450 HIGHLAND WOODS BLVD.
	BUNITA SPRINGS, FL 34/35
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:
Name:	MICHAEL ZANDIEH
Address:	1941 ROLAND CLARKE PLACE
	RESTON, VA 20191
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Required Signature/Registered Agent Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
ſ	m Zanile 4/24/14
	Required Signature/Incorporator Date